CITY OF MADISON
DERPARTMENT OF
PUBLIC WORKS CONTRACT

CHANGE ORDER

Contractor R(

Date|iiin

Change Order No.
Contract No.

Project No.{53W(

Change Order Project No.|53W04:

You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract.

tteﬂm_r_\lp_ _ Est Qt Unit Unit Price _Total
- 1820000

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Net Changé .O.rder

The Original Contract Total

Sum of previous Change Orders
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be

625,374.26

This Contract is a:

Original Contract Time/Completion Date

Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day{s) as a result of this Change Order

Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order

I3 Calendar Days |I¥ Working Days  [¥iCompletion Date

8/29/2009

Contractor's Acceptance
By

Title

Date

City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions)
Construction Inspector

Date

Construction Supervisor

Engineer

Board of Public Works

FCommon\engineer\Change OrderChange Order.xls

co1




